

Snow Leopard Conservancy

Leopard Conservancy as the following:	
A Bequest Through My Will	
Life Insurance Beneficiary Designation	
A Charitable Trust	
A Retirement Plan Designation	
Please Contact Me to discuss my legacy gift	THE REAL PROPERTY OF THE PARTY
Name:	
Email:	Snow Leopard Conservancy 75 Boyes Blvd
Address:	Sonoma, CA 95476
Phone:	(707) 938-1700 <u>ashleigh@snowleopardconservancy.org</u> Federal EIN (Tax ID) Number 61-1614981

THIS IS NOT A BINDING LEGAL DOCUMENT. We understand that the value and provisions of your gift may change over time. If possible, please consider notifying us of any future changes. The Snow Leopard Conservancy is a 501(c)(3) non-profit charitable organization, and all donations are tax deductible to the fullest extent allowed by law.